
COM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 52.22 FT TO A PT ON N
R/W OF SW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD

STEGALL JASON L
3003 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-16-01655-209

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.040 1.00/

12/15/2022 MLU

11/05/2022 KS 2.16 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

78,439
7,720
12,000
98,159
52,538
45,621

HX HB 25,000
20,621
98,159

0

98,159

1372/2400 11/19/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELLIE N LEONARD TER

JASON L STEGALL

1224/2390 11/08/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON L STEGALL

JASON L STEGALL & S
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2012HX Base Yr

3003 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,309 115.9000 108.95 142,616 1995 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 66,155

UCP 480 20 96 5,752

UOP 100 25 25 1,498

USP 240 35 84 5,034

1,924 1,309 78,439

BAS= W30 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W18 S23 E28 USP=  S12 E20 N12
W20$ E20 UCP=  S12 E24 N20 W24 S8$ N23$.

BAS

30

18

23

28 20

23

UOP 10

10

10

10

USP12

20

12

20

UCP

12

24

20

24

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 420

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,720

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


